BRUCK

Job Name:

Contact:

Fixture Type:

Part Number:

CHIANTI DOWN

10 5/8"

Description:

Uni-plug design allows Chianti Down pendant to be mounted on
any lighting system or ceiling canopy through the use of an
appropriate adaptor, not included. Standard cable length of 59"

can be field-cut or specified when ordering. May be specified

with Kiss canopy by adding /MP to part number or /MP2 for 2"

version.

Part Numbers:

221820bz
221820ch
221820mc
221821bz
221821ch
221821mc
221822bz
221822ch
221822mc
221823bz
221823ch
221823mc

Technical Specs:
12V AC/DC input

bronze, white glass

chrome, white glass

matte chrome, white glass
bronze, mosaic glass
chrome, mosaic glass

matte chrome, mosaic glass
bronze, vanilla glass

chrome, vanilla glass

matte chrome, vanilla glass
bronze, brown and blue glass
chrome, brown and blue glass

matte chrome, brown and blue glass

50VA, 50W for 1 (maximum 50 Watt lamp)

GY6.35 socket

Suitable for dry locations only

Dimmable

Bruck Lighting System, Inc. 15774 Gateway Circle

Tustin, CA 92780

p:714.259.9959 :714.259.9969
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